
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1068.25 1100.00 9 5/8" @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: RU 32-12 Pad
Well: SR 421-12

Well Details: SR 421-12

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1599246.00 2341051.70 39.4554608 -107.8339488 A2

Plan: Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdi

11:06, September 30 2016
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.60°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51598.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.62°
Date: 9/19/2016

Model: BGGM2016
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 130.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 796.76 20.00 310.53 783.30 74.87 -87.57 3.00 310.53 115.21
4 4509.85 20.00 310.53 4272.40 900.26 -1052.94 0.00 0.001385.34
5 5843.38 0.00 0.00 5579.00 1050.00 -1228.08 1.50 180.001615.76 SR 421-12 MVRD
6 9603.38 0.00 0.00 9339.00 1050.00 -1228.08 0.00 0.001615.76 SR 421-12 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
SR 421-12 MVRD 5579.00 1050.00 -1228.081600327.20 2339851.00 39.4583435 -107.8382982 Circle (Radius: 25.00)

- plan hits target center
SR 421-12 PBHL 9339.00 1050.00 -1228.081600327.20 2339851.00 39.4583435 -107.8382982 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3163.00 3329.23 Wasatch G Sand
3223.00 3393.08 Wasatch G Sand Base
5130.00 5393.34 Wasatch Lower
5579.00 5843.38 Mesaverde
7161.00 7425.38 Top KMV Gas
8285.00 8549.38 Cameo
9189.00 9453.38 Rollins



Standard Planning Report

30 September, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

RU 32-12 Pad

SR 421-12 - Slot A2

OH



Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 - Slot A2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

RU 32-12 Pad

Map

-1.47 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,599,253.30 usft

2,341,050.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.4554808

-107.8339555

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

SR 421-12 - Slot A2

1,599,246.00 usft

2,341,051.70 usft

7,254.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4554609

-107.8339488

-7.25 usft

1.89 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 9/19/2016 9.60 65.62 51,598

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

310.530.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00130.000.000.00130.00

310.530.003.003.00-87.5774.87783.30310.5320.00796.76

0.000.000.000.00-1,052.94900.264,272.40310.5320.004,509.85

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,228.081,050.005,579.000.000.005,843.38 SR 421-12 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,228.081,050.009,339.000.000.009,603.38 SR 421-12 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 - Slot A2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

130.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 2.10 310.53 199.98 1.28 3.000.83 -0.97 3.00 0.00

300.00 5.10 310.53 299.78 7.56 3.004.91 -5.75 3.00 0.00

400.00 8.10 310.53 399.10 19.05 3.0012.38 -14.48 3.00 0.00

500.00 11.10 310.53 497.69 35.73 3.0023.22 -27.16 3.00 0.00

600.00 14.10 310.53 595.27 57.54 3.0037.39 -43.73 3.00 0.00

700.00 17.10 310.53 691.58 84.43 3.0054.87 -64.17 3.00 0.00

796.76 20.00 310.53 783.30 115.21 3.0074.87 -87.57 3.00 0.00

800.00 20.00 310.53 786.34 116.32 0.0075.59 -88.41 0.00 0.00

900.00 20.00 310.53 880.31 150.53 0.0097.82 -114.41 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 20.00 310.53 974.28 184.73 0.00120.05 -140.41 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 20.00 310.53 1,068.25 218.94 0.00142.28 -166.41 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 20.00 310.53 1,162.21 253.15 0.00164.51 -192.41 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 20.00 310.53 1,256.18 287.35 0.00186.74 -218.41 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 20.00 310.53 1,350.15 321.56 0.00208.96 -244.41 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 20.00 310.53 1,444.12 355.77 0.00231.19 -270.40 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 20.00 310.53 1,538.08 389.97 0.00253.42 -296.40 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 20.00 310.53 1,632.05 424.18 0.00275.65 -322.40 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 20.00 310.53 1,726.02 458.39 0.00297.88 -348.40 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.00 310.53 1,819.99 492.59 0.00320.11 -374.40 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 20.00 310.53 1,913.95 526.80 0.00342.34 -400.40 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 20.00 310.53 2,007.92 561.01 0.00364.57 -426.40 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 20.00 310.53 2,101.89 595.21 0.00386.80 -452.40 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 20.00 310.53 2,195.86 629.42 0.00409.03 -478.40 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 20.00 310.53 2,289.82 663.63 0.00431.26 -504.40 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.00 310.53 2,383.79 697.83 0.00453.49 -530.40 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 20.00 310.53 2,477.76 732.04 0.00475.71 -556.40 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 20.00 310.53 2,571.73 766.25 0.00497.94 -582.39 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 20.00 310.53 2,665.69 800.45 0.00520.17 -608.39 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 20.00 310.53 2,759.66 834.66 0.00542.40 -634.39 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 20.00 310.53 2,853.63 868.87 0.00564.63 -660.39 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 20.00 310.53 2,947.60 903.07 0.00586.86 -686.39 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 20.00 310.53 3,041.56 937.28 0.00609.09 -712.39 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 20.00 310.53 3,135.53 971.49 0.00631.32 -738.39 0.00 0.00

3,329.23 20.00 310.53 3,163.00 981.48 0.00637.82 -745.99 0.00 0.00

Wasatch G Sand

3,393.08 20.00 310.53 3,223.00 1,003.33 0.00652.01 -762.59 0.00 0.00

Wasatch G Sand Base

3,400.00 20.00 310.53 3,229.50 1,005.69 0.00653.55 -764.39 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 20.00 310.53 3,323.47 1,039.90 0.00675.78 -790.39 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 20.00 310.53 3,417.43 1,074.11 0.00698.01 -816.39 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 20.00 310.53 3,511.40 1,108.31 0.00720.24 -842.39 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 20.00 310.53 3,605.37 1,142.52 0.00742.47 -868.39 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 20.00 310.53 3,699.34 1,176.73 0.00764.69 -894.39 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 20.00 310.53 3,793.30 1,210.93 0.00786.92 -920.38 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 20.00 310.53 3,887.27 1,245.14 0.00809.15 -946.38 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 20.00 310.53 3,981.24 1,279.35 0.00831.38 -972.38 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 20.00 310.53 4,075.21 1,313.55 0.00853.61 -998.38 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 20.00 310.53 4,169.18 1,347.76 0.00875.84 -1,024.38 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 - Slot A2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 20.00 310.53 4,263.14 1,381.97 0.00898.07 -1,050.38 0.00 0.00

4,509.85 20.00 310.53 4,272.40 1,385.34 0.00900.26 -1,052.94 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 18.65 310.53 4,357.47 1,415.17 1.50919.65 -1,075.62 -1.50 0.00

4,700.00 17.15 310.53 4,452.62 1,445.91 1.50939.62 -1,098.98 -1.50 0.00

4,800.00 15.65 310.53 4,548.55 1,474.14 1.50957.97 -1,120.44 -1.50 0.00

4,900.00 14.15 310.53 4,645.19 1,499.85 1.50974.68 -1,139.98 -1.50 0.00

5,000.00 12.65 310.53 4,742.46 1,523.03 1.50989.74 -1,157.60 -1.50 0.00

5,100.00 11.15 310.53 4,840.31 1,543.65 1.501,003.14 -1,173.27 -1.50 0.00

5,200.00 9.65 310.53 4,938.66 1,561.70 1.501,014.87 -1,186.99 -1.50 0.00

5,300.00 8.15 310.53 5,037.46 1,577.17 1.501,024.93 -1,198.75 -1.50 0.00

5,393.34 6.75 310.53 5,130.00 1,589.28 1.501,032.79 -1,207.95 -1.50 0.00

Wasatch Lower

5,400.00 6.65 310.53 5,136.62 1,590.05 1.501,033.30 -1,208.54 -1.50 0.00

5,500.00 5.15 310.53 5,236.09 1,600.33 1.501,039.98 -1,216.36 -1.50 0.00

5,600.00 3.65 310.53 5,335.79 1,608.01 1.501,044.96 -1,222.19 -1.50 0.00

5,700.00 2.15 310.53 5,435.66 1,613.07 1.501,048.25 -1,226.03 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 0.65 310.53 5,535.63 1,615.51 1.501,049.84 -1,227.89 -1.50 0.00

5,843.38 0.00 0.00 5,579.00 1,615.76 1.501,050.00 -1,228.08 -1.50 114.05

Mesaverde - SR 421-12 MVRD

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,635.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,735.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,835.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,935.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,035.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,135.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,235.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,335.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,435.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,535.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,635.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,735.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,835.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,935.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,035.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,135.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,425.38 0.00 0.00 7,161.00 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

Top KMV Gas

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,235.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,335.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,435.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,535.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,635.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,735.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,835.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,935.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,035.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,135.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,235.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,549.38 0.00 0.00 8,285.00 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

Cameo

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,335.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well SR 421-12 - Slot A2Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 7254' & RKB 24' @ 7278.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:RU 32-12 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:SR 421-12Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 20Sept2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,435.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,535.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,635.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,735.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,835.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,935.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,035.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,135.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,453.38 0.00 0.00 9,189.00 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,235.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,335.62 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

9,603.38 0.00 0.00 9,339.00 1,615.76 0.001,050.00 -1,228.08 0.00 0.00

SR 421-12 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

SR 421-12 MVRD 5,579.00 1,600,327.20 2,339,851.001,050.00 -1,228.080.00 0.00 39.4583435 -107.8382983

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

SR 421-12 PBHL 9,339.00 1,600,327.20 2,339,851.001,050.00 -1,228.080.00 0.00 39.4583435 -107.8382983

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 1100' MD1,068.251,100.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,329.23 Wasatch G Sand 0.00 0.003,163.00

3,393.08 Wasatch G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,223.00

5,393.34 Wasatch Lower 0.00 0.005,130.00

5,843.38 Mesaverde 0.00 0.005,579.00

7,425.38 Top KMV Gas 0.00 0.007,161.00

8,549.38 Cameo 0.00 0.008,285.00

9,453.38 Rollins 0.00 0.009,189.00
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